SAMA AWARD POINTS AS AT 01-September-2024

ORDER NUMBER FIRSTNAME SURNAME
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377 GIL
269 MARGARET
436 STEPHEN
381 LISA
110 JOHN
342 ROS
458 LIZ
593 DOUG
171 CASSIE
276 JOHN
277 KAREN
167 MIKE
295 VAL
339 MARIE
233 CATHIE
305 LOUISE
437 SHARON
584 CLARE
600 GEORGE
300 HELEN
398 PHILIPP
576 SABINE
111 DAVID
159 ROY
271 AVRIL
399 PAUL
580 CAROL
217 COLIN
343 HAYDEN
344 JACK
278 HARRY
420 MARLENE
519 RUSSELL
275 EDNA
135 BRIAN
581 DAVE
34203 WAYNE
215 ALLAN
353 PAUL
446 TONY
131 RODGER
235 DENNIS
361 ROGER
403 MATT
417 JAN

MCINTOSH
MCINTOSH
DUNN
HANRAHAN
HORE
LOWE
NEUBAUER
SMART
NEUBAUER
ANDERSON
PIENAAR
VOWLES
LAMBERT
MAXTED
HORE
SCARMAN
JOHNSON
STACEY
WHITE
SURIDGE
ROHLFSHAGEN

ORCHARD-SIMONIDES

PADGET
STANDEN
HILL
LAINIO
FALLON
BROOKS
HARRELL
RUSSELL
HAYFORD
NORTON-BAKER
WITHERS
BATES
WITTY
FALLON
BARRIE
MAYFIELD
LOGAN
SMITH
BARBER
VLACHOS
LOWE
LAWRENCE
LAYNG
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46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65

510 GINO
170 VALMAI

231 ELIZABETH

244 GRAHAM
257 MICHAEL
323 MELISSA
354 BROOKE
481 PETER
121 ROSS
176 LORAINE
211 LIZ

230 PETER
236 FELICITY
297 GREGORY
321 MALCOLM
331 JACQUES
349 TIM

357 LINDA
552 CHRIS
587 VIDDY

SURNAME
GERACITANO
PADGET
SLATTERY
HARRISON
TAGELL
GRANTHAM
LOGAN
CRUMP
HILL-BROWN
BARON
DOWNS
CALLAHAN
ALEXANDER
METHA
MCMILLAN
JASON
STORER
WHITELAW
HAINES
JERMACANS
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